KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by	
persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR)	FII
and persons closely associated with them	THE

ersons dischargi	T-1500 Template for notification of transactions by rsons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) d persons closely associated with them FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY			
The person liable:				
O PDMR	Closely as person)	sociated person (natural	Closely person)	FINANSTILSYNET THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Info about the one	who reports			
Last name		FJELDSTAD		
First name		CAMILLA PERONA		
Business name				
Closely associated	person (legal pe	rson)		
Business name	[THABO ENERGY AS		
Org no.		992036362		
Business name		THABO ENERGY AS		
LEI code				

About PDMR	
Last name	Hvammen
First name	Gunnar
Position / Role	Board member

Initial notification or amendment to prior notification					
 Initial 	Amendment				
Explenation of amendment	Explenation of amendment				
Number of shares purchased on Euronext Growth via close associate adjusted, see separate form for Solan Capital AS. Total shares purchased indirectly by PDMR remains unchanged.					
Details about the issuer or emission allowance market participant					

Deep Value Driller AS

549300QEVW47ULJE4008

KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them

T-1500 Template for notification of transactions by rsons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) d persons closely associated with them THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISC AUTHORITY OF NORWAY			AL SUPERVISORY	
Description of the financial instru	ment/type of instrument			
Instrument	Share			
ISIN code	NO 001 0955917			
Name of the financial instrument				
Nature of the transaction				
Transaction type	Acquisition			
Share option program				
	sise of a share option program) Yes	No	
The transaction is linked to an excersise of a share option program O Yes O No				
Currency of the transaction				
Currency	NOK			
Price(s) and volume(s)				
Price per unit	19.86			
Volume	1 000 000			
	,			
Aggregated information				
Average price per unit	19.86000			
Aggregated volume	1 000 000			
Total amount	19 860 000.000000			
Date of the transaction				
Date	3/1/2023			
Place of the transaction				
Trading venue	MERK - Euronext Growth Oslo			

Comment

KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by	
persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR)	F
and persons closely associated with them	A

ersons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them				
The person liable:				
O PDMR	Closely as person)	sociated person (natural	 Closely person) 	associated person (legal
Info about the one v	vho reports			[
Last name		FJELDSTAD		
First name		CAMILLA PERONA		
Business name				
Closely associated person (legal person)				
Business name	[SOLAN CAPITAL AS		
Org no.	[983218083		
Business name	[SOLAN CAPITAL AS		

Last name Hvammen First name Gunnar Position / Role Board member	About PDMR	
Guina	Last name	Hvammen
Position / Role Board member	First name	Gunnar
	Position / Role	Board member

Initial notification or amendment to prior notification			
Initial	Amendment		
Explenation of amendment			
Number of shares purchase unchanged.	ed on Euronext Growth. Total shares purchased indirectly by PDMR remains		

		Details about the issuer or emission allowance market participant			
3/2/	1	Business name	Deep Value Driller AS		
3/2/2023		LEI number	549300QEVW47ULJE4008		
10:1					
4:29 AN	Skje	emaversjon: 46345			
A AR5					
3970					
1216					

LEI code

1

3/2/2023 10:14:29 AM AR539701216

KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them

Description of the financial instrument/type of instrument			
Instrument	Share		
ISIN code	NO 001 0955917		
Name of the financial instrument			
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acquisition		
Share option program			
The transaction is linked to an excersise of	a share option program	O Yes	No
Currency of the transaction			
Currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	19.86		
Volume	500 000		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	19.86000		
Aggregated volume	500 000		
Total amount	9 930 000.000000		
Date of the transaction			
Date	3/1/2023		
Place of the transaction			
Trading venue	MERK - Euronext Growth Oslo		

Comment